623
G
eneral purpose control system
s
OTHER GENERAL PURPOSE CONTROL SYSTEMS
INDEX
624
626

Mass
JIS symbol
How to order
Working fluid
Port size
Working
pressure range
Withstanding
pressure
Water, oil
Compressed air
Hot water
Rc3/8 Rc1/2 Rc3/4 Rc1 Rc11/4 Rc11/2 Rc2 Rc21/2
10(10) 10 (6) 15(16) 20(29) 25(40) 32(75) 40(75) 50(125)
0.8 0.8 1 1.1 1.4 1.9 5.7 8.0
0 to 1
0 to 1
0 to 1
2.0
0 to 80 (no freezing)
-10 to 60
Rc1/8
0.4 to 0.7
1.05
1 or less
0
Compressed air
Free
0 to 1.5
0 to 0.99
0 to 0.4
4.2
5 to 40 (5 to 150 for hot water)
5 to 60
Rc1/4
0.3 to 0.7
1.0
FRB2-10A FRB2-15A FRB2-20A FRB2-25A FRB2-32A FRB2-40A FRB-50A FRB-65A
OUT
INa b
Oscillating motor incorporated, stable operation even for high viscosity fluids.
• Compact and light weight.
• High reliable air oscillating motor is used.
• Available in flammable atmosphere
· Stainless steel body isn't available for 10A.
Symbol
50A
65A
Blank
T
Rc2
Rc21/2
Standard
For hot water
Descriptions
A A
B
B
A B
FRB2 15A C
Port size Option
A B
FRB 50A T
Port size
SeriesSeries

Mass
JIS symbol
How to order
Rc1/2 Rc3/4 Rc1 Rc11/4 Rc11/2 Rc2 Rc21/2
0.9 1.1 1.3 1.6 2.1 6.4 8.6
9(3) 13(6) 18(11) 23(16) 30(28) 40(37) 50(62)
0 to 1
0 to 1
0 to 1
2.0
0 to 80 (no freezing)
-10 to 60
Rc1/8
0.4 to 0.7
1.05
1 or less
0
Compressed air
Free
Limited to Port C (COM) pressurized.
0 to 1.5
0 to 0.99
0 to 0.4
4.2
5 to 40 (5 to 150 for hot water)
5 to 60
Rc1/4
0.3 to 0.7
1.0
FRG2-15A FRG2-20A FRG2-25A FRG2-32A FRG2-40A FRG-50A FRG-65A
Oscillating motor incorporated, stable operation even for high viscosity fluids.
• Compact and light weight.
• High reliable air oscillating motor is used.
• Available in flammable atmosphere
Symbol
50A
65A
Blank
T
Rc2
Rc21/2
Standard
For hot water
Descriptions
A A
B
B
A B
FRG2 15A C
Port size Option
A B
FRG 50A T
Port size
SeriesSeries

Water, hot water, air, oil (500mm2/s or less)
JIS symbol
How to order
Rc1/2 Rc3/4 Rc1 Rc11/4 Rc11/2 Rc2 Rc21/2
10(6)
Rc3/8
1 1.2 1.3 1.6 2.1 6.3 8.61
10(10) 15(16) 20(29) 25(40) 32(75) 40(75) 50(125)
0 to 1
0 to 1
0 to 1
2.0
0 to 80 (no freezing)
-10 to 60
Rc1/8
0.4 to 0.7
1.05
1 or less
0
Compressed air
Free
Class B
0 to 1.5
0 to 0.99
0 to 0.4
4.2
5 to 40 (5 to 150 for hot water)
5 to 60
Rp1/4
0.3 to 0.7
1.0
FRB2V-10A FRB2V-15A FRB2V-20A FRB2V-25A FRB2V-32A FRB2V-40A FRBV-50A FRBV-65A
Oscillating motor with solenoid valve used and stable operation even for high viscosity fluid.
• Compact and light weight.
• High reliable air oscillating motor is used.
Symbol
50A
65A
Blank
T
AC100V
AC200V
DC12V
DC24V
Rc2
Rc21/2
Standard
For hot water
AC100V (50/60Hz), AC110V (60Hz)
AC200V (50/60Hz), AC220V (60Hz)
DC12V
DC24V
Descriptions
A
A
B
C
B
C
A B
FRB2V AC100V15A C
C
Port size
Series Series
Option
A B
FRBV AC100V50A T
C
Port size Option
AC100V (50/60Hz)
28/22
56/44

W
JIS symbol
How to order
Working fluid
Port size
Working pressure
range
Withstanding
pressure
Water, oil
Compressed air
Hot water
Rc1/2 Rc3/4 Rc1 Rc11/4 Rc11/2 Rc2 Rc21/2
9(3) 13(6) 18(11) 23(16) 30(28) 40(37) 50(62)
0 to 1
0 to 1
0 to 1
2.0
0 to 80 (no freezing)
-10 to 60
Rc1/8
0.4 to 0.7
1.05
1 or less
0
Compressed air
Free
Limited to Port C (COM) pressurized.
Class B
0 to 1.5
0 to 0.99
0 to 0.4
4.2
5 to 40 (5 to 150 for hot water)
5 to 60
Rp1/4
0.3 to 0.7
1.0
Symbol
50A
65A
Blank
T
AC100V
AC200V
DC12V
DC24V
Rc2
Rc21/2
Standard
For hot water
AC100V (50/60Hz), AC110V (60Hz)
AC200V (50/60Hz), AC220V (60Hz)
DC12V
DC24V
Descriptions
A A
B
C
B
C
A B
FRG2V AC100V15A C
C
Port size Option
A B
FRGV AC100V50A T
C
Port size
SeriesSeries
Option
AC100V (50/60Hz)
28/22

Water, hot water, compressed air, oil (500mm2/s or less), solvent, corrosive fluids
JIS symbol
How to order
Rc3/8 Rc1/2 Rc3/4 Rc1 Rc11/4 Rc11/2 Rc2
1.4 1.5 1.8 2.6 3.5 6.8 8.2
10(6.5) 15(11) 20(25) 25(48) 32(84) 40(150) 50(280)
5 to 40
Rc1/8
0.4 to 0.7
1.05
0 to 1.4
0 to 0.99
0 to 0.4
2.0
1 or less
5 to 60
0
Compressed air
Free
5 to 40 (5 to 150 for hot water)
Rc1/4
0.3 to 0.7
1.0
FRB2-15A-F FRB2-20A-F FRB2-25A-F FRB2-32A-F FRB-40A-F FRB-50A-FFRB2-10A-F
Stainless steel body, special plastic seal is used.
• Compact and light weight.
• Solvent and corrosive fluids are permissible.
• High reliable air oscillating motor is used.
Symbol
40A
50A
Blank
T
Rc11/2
Rc2
Standard
For hot water
Descriptions
A A
B
A
FRB2 10A F
Port size
Stainless steel body Stainless
steel body
A B
FRB 40A F T
Port size
SeriesSeries

Water, hot water, compressed air, oil (500mm2/s or less), solvent, corrosive fluid
JIS symbol
How to order
Rc3/8 Rc1/2 Rc3/4 Rc1 Rc11/4 Rc11/2 Rc2
10(6.5) 15(11) 20(25) 25(48) 32(84) 40(150) 50(280)
5 to 40
Rc1/8
0.4 to 0.7
1.05
0 to 1.4
0 to 0.99
0 to 0.4
2.0
1 or less
5 to 60
0
Compressed air
Free
Class B
Symbol
40A
50A
Blank
T
AC100V
AC200V
DC12V
DC24V
Rc11/2
Rc2
Standard
For hot water
AC100V (50/60Hz), AC110V (60Hz)
AC200V (50/60Hz), AC220V (60Hz)
DC12V
DC24V
Descriptions
A A
B
C
B
A
FRB2V AC100V10A F
B
Port size
Series SeriesStainless
steel body
A B
FRBV AC100V40A F
C
Port size Option
AC100V (50/60Hz)
28/22
56/44